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3710 37186
3720
3735
3730

3735
5740
3745
5750
5755

3760
3785
3770
3775
3780
3785
3790
3995

3800,
3805

Samples
srown, Robinaon

dray anhydritic
limectone 75%,
red shale 20%
Gray aphydritic

limestone 65%, crystallin

red shale
Oray
limestone 85%,

%

#1

limestone and trace white anhydrite oolitic

limentone

trace, red shale 15%
limestone and trace white anhydritic ocolitic
limestone 807, gray sandstone trace, orystalline anhydrite &%,

Gray anhydritic

red shale 15%

gray sandstone trace, crystalline anhydrite 5%,

and trace wh%te anhydritic oolitic
e anhydrite 5%, gray sandstone trace,

anhydritic limestone and trace white anhydritic oolitic
gray ssndetone trace, orystalline snhydrite

Oray anhydritic limestone 707, crystalline an-ydrite- %, red
chale 25%, trace gray sendstone

Cray anhydritic
chale 30%

Cray anhydritic
cshale 45%

Cray anhydritic
red chele 354
Ogray anhydritic
red shale 1E%
gray anhydritio

Oray anhydritic
red shale 10%

Oray and little
wnite asnhydrite
Gray and litile
wvhite anhydrite
Gray and little
athite anhydrite
5ray and little
wnite anhydrite
Gray and little
white anhydrite
Gray and little
vhite anhycrite
Gray and little
white anhydrite
Gray and little
white anhydrite

limestone €55, orystalllne
1imestone 50i, crystalline
1imestone ¢BZ, crystalline

1imestone 55%, crystaliine

anhydrite 5%, red
anhydrite 5%, red
anhydrite trace,

aunydrite trace,

1imestone 85}, gray to sreen sandstone 5%,
crystalline anhyérite trace, red shale 108

limestone 35, crystalline

white anhydrlticdiimestoﬂe
5%, red shale 1lUs

wnite znhydritlc llmesione v

&%, red snale Bk

white anhydritic limestone £07

5%, red shale 10V
white anhydritic limeetone
7 rTed shale 107

5‘ .
wﬁite anhydritiec limestone =0

107, red shale 107

white anhydritic Limestone &

€1, red shale 5%

white anhydritic limestone 85

10%, red shale 5%
white ,
&%, red shale 15:

anhydritic limestone ¢

wnite anhydrite 5%,

857, crystalline
U0k, crystalline
£0%, crystalline

»7, erystalline
crystalline
crystalline
crystalline
cryetalline






